Chalfant Series 5 Channel Cable Tray
system offers a simple, inexpensive
method of routing and supporting all
types of light to heavy weight cables.
It can also be used to support pneu-
matic or hydraulic hose or tubing.
Series 5 channel cable tray has over
40 year proven track record with

6" 1.75 5A06010 5A06010-L 5S06010 N/A
Chalfant Cable Trays  5-3
How to Order:
Each tray section, fitting or accessory is identified with a Chalfant Part Number. To
order, provide the appropriate part number and quality.
Example: 6 sections of 4" wide aluminum channel tray, 12' long,
Specify: (6) - 5 A 04010
Material Code
Series 5 Tray––Part Numbers
Load Chart for 4" and 6" Width Tray
Span 6' 8' 10' 12'
Load Defl. Load Defl. Load Defl. Load Defl.
Part Number lbs./ft.(Kg/m) in.(mm) lbs./ft.(Kg/m) in.(mm) lbs./ft.(Kg/m) in.(mm) lbs./ft.(Kg/m) in.(mm)
4" 5A04010 48 0.60 27 1.07 17 1.64 12 2.40
Tray (Aluminum) (71,5) (15) (40) (27) (25) (42) (18) (61)
Width 5S04010 40 0.43 22 0.74 14 1.15 10 1.71
(Standard) (Steel) (60) (4) (33) (19) (21) (29) (15) (43)
6"
5A06010 72 0.64 41 1.16 26 1.79 18 2.57
Tray (Aluminum) (107) (16) (61) (29) (39) (45) (27) (65)
Width 5S06010 56 .033 32 0.60 20 0.92 14 1.33
(Steel) (83) (8) (48) (15) (30) (23) (21) (34)
Note: Simple Beam Data @ Factor of Safety = 1.5.    Solid bottom models will handle  a 15% greater load.
A = Aluminum (Standard) 6063T6
S = Mil Gal to ASTM 653A, G-90 Coating
G = Hot Dipped Galvanized Steel after Fabrication, ASTM 123-B2
T = 304 Stainless Steel
Z = 316 Stainless Steel
E = Epoxy
Note: For solid bottom tray add a suffix " –S" to the end of the part number.
* Standard–– Normally in stock.
Cable Tray Selection
Ch
an
ne
l
5-4 Chalfant Cable Trays
Note: Each straight
section and fitting
comes with a splice
plate and four (4)
9TBN302 nut and
bolt assemblies.
* Type of Material––
See Page 5-3 for
Selection.
Fittings 90° & 60° Fittings
90° Inside
90° Horizontal Bend
90° Outside 60° Outside Bend
60° Inside Bend
Radius Tray Dimensions Part
R Width A B Number
12 4 17 (432) 17 (432) 5 * 04030
(305) 6 18.15 (461) 18.15 (461) 5 * 06030
24 4 29 (737) 29 (737) 5 * 04032
(610) 6 30 (762) 30 (762) 5 * 06032
36 4 41 (1041) 41 (1041) 5 * 04033
(914) 6 42 (1067) 42 (1067) 5 * 06033
48 4 54 (1346) 53 (1346) 5 * 04034
(1219) 6 54 (1372) 54 (1372) 5 * 06034
Radius Tray Dimensions Part
R Width A B Number
12 4 8.6 (218) 14.89 (378) 5 * 04065
(305) 6 5 * 06065
24 4 14.60 (371) 25.28 (642) 5 * 04067
(610) 6 5 * 06067
36 4 20.60 (523) 35.68 (907) 5 * 04068
(914) 6 5 * 06068
48 4 26.60 (676) 46.07 (1170) 5 * 04069
(1219) 6 5 * 06069
Radius Tray Dimensions Part
R Width A B Number